Agency Report of: Public Official Appointments

A Public Document

. Agency Name				Ca	lifornia OOG		
City of Manhattan Beach					orm 806		
Division, Department, or Reg	ion (If Applicable)				For Official Use Only		
- , - • , - • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		- 1					
Designated Agency Contact	(Name.Title)						
Area Code/Phone Number	Tamura, City Clerk Code/Phone Number E-mail		1		Posted:		
310-802-5055	Itamura@citymb.info		Page1 of	1	3/28/18		
CONTRACTOR	namara@oxymb.iiio				(Month, Day, Year)		
Appointments							
Agency Boards and Commissions	nd Name of Appointed Person		Appt Date and ength of Term	Per Meeting//	Annual Salary/Stipend		
Los Angeles County Sanitation District 5	Name Amy Howorth (Last, First)	• _11	1 / 22 / 17 Appt Date	▶ Per Meeting: \$125.00 ▶ Estimated Annual:			
	Alternate, if any	<u> </u>	▶ 9.5 Months Length of Term	■ \$0-\$1,000 ■ \$1,001-\$2,0	\$2,001-\$3,000 Other		
Los Angeles County Sanitation District 5	Name Steve Napolitano (Last. First) Nancy Hersman Alternate, if any (Last. First)		1 / 22 / 17 Appt Date 9.5 Months Length of Term	▶ Per Meeting: \$			
South Bay Cities Sanitation District	Name Amy Howorth (Last. First) Steve Napolitano Alternate, if any (Last. First)		1 / 22 / 17 Appt Date 9.5 Months Length of Term				
South Bay Cities Sanitation District	Name Steve Napolitano (Last. First) Alternate, if any Nancy Hersman (Last. First)		1 / 22 / 17 Appt Date 9.5 Months Length of Term	▶ Per Meeting: ▶ Estimated Art S0-\$1,000 \$1,001-\$2,0	nual: \$2,001-\$3,000		
3. Verification I have read and understand FPPC Reg	gulation 18702.5. I have verified that the appointment an	d information	identified above is tra		3/28/18		
Signature of Agency Head or Design	iee Print Name		Title		(Month, Day. Year)		

Agency Report of: Public Official Appointments

A Public Document

of Manhattan Beach	AUD						
or marriatari boton	California 806						
ion, Department, or Region (If Applicable)	For Official Use Only						
ion, Department, or Region ("Applicable)							
gnated Agency Contact (Name, Title)							
Tamura, City Clerk	Date Posted:						
Code/Phone Number E-mail	3/28/18						
802-5055 Itamura@citymb.info	(Month, Day, Year)						
Appointments							
Agency Boards and Commissions Name of Appointed Person Appt Date and Length of Term	Meeting/Annual Salary/Stipend						
All Craπ Harbor Name (Last, First) Name Appr Date	r Meeting: \$25.00						
Alternate, if any N/A N/A S(Length of Term	S0-\$1,000						
Alternate, if any (Last. First)	► Estimated Annual: □ \$0-\$1,000 □ \$2,001-\$3,00						
Appt Date Appt Date	timated Annual: 0-\$1,000						
Alternate, if any (Last, First) Appt Date Appt Date Esi Length of Term	timated Annual: 0-\$1,000						
ification read and understand FPPC Regulation 18702.5. I have verified that the appointment and information identified above is true to the Liza Tamura City Clerk	be best of my information and belief. 3/28/18 (Month, Day, Year)						
Signature of Agency Head or Designee Print Name Title	(Moi						

Agency Report of: Public Official Appointments

A Public Document

١.	Agency Name					California 806	
	City of Manhattan Beach					TOTH	
	Division, Department, or Regi	on (If Applicable)				For Official Use Only	
	Designated Agency Contact (Name, Title)					
	Liza Tamura, City Clerk			1			
	Area Code/Phone Number	E-mail	_			Date Posted:	
	310-802-5056	Itamura@citymb.info		Page 1 of		05/03/2018 (Month, Day, Year)	
2	Appointments					(manning asy) reasy	
۷.	Agency Boards and		Appt Date and				
	Commissions	Name of Appointed Person		Length of Term	Per Me	eting/Annual Salary/Stipend	
	Los Angeles County West Vector Control Board Trustee	Name John Frazee (Last. First) Alternate, if any	<u> </u>	5 / 1 / 18 Appt Date 4 Years Length of Term	▶ Per Meeting: \$		
		▶Name	<u>-</u>	/ /	▶ Per Me ▶ Estima □ \$0-\$	eeting: \$	
		Name(Last, First) Alternate, if any(Last. First)	-	Appt Date Length of Term	▶ Estima \$0-\$	eeting: \$	
		Name(Last, First) Alternate, if any(Last. First)	-	Appt Date Length of Term	▶ Estima	eeting: \$	
3.	Verification I have read and understand FPPC Regularies Signature of Agency Head or Designer	ulation 18702.5. I have verified that the appointment and infor Liza Tamura Print Name	rmatio	n identified above is tru City Cler		est of my information and belief. 05/03/2018 (Month, Day, Year)	
	Comment:						